

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Ist RIA Bill</u>				
Name of work —					
Construction					
of another road					
from from. Dene					
Canal to Bams					
fold.					
Head — MmGSY.					
Block — Gramhar					
Agency —					
Chandamohar oja					
Agreement No					
55/2020-21					
Agree. value —					
@ 0.01 below 0.					
Date of meas -					
24-04-2020					
Time required					
25-4-21					
Length — 1.725 km					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
①	Const of roadwork				
1	2 working B.M. — B.M				
	Qty P-①				
	= 1.30 km				
	Rate 11520.69 / km = Rs 14977.~				
②	Const of reference				
2	pillar / banyan — B.M				
	Qty P-① = 1.20 km				
	Rate 12702.00 / km = Rs 16513.~				
③	Const of embankment				
4	work bed up to 100mm				
	Qty P-①				
	= 212.19 m				
	Rate 174.94 / m = Rs 37121.~				
④	Const of subgrade & earthwork shoulder				
5	earthwork shoulder — B.M				
	Qty P-①				
	= 3515.20 m				
	Rate 176.58 / m = Rs 620802.~				

Continuation

Rs 689413.~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = 689.412
⑤ Const. of embankment					
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty P - (12)					= 495.11 m ³
@ Rs 58.70/m ³					= Rs 29065.00
⑥ Clearing & grubbing					
3 cord (1)					B.F.
Qty P - (12)					= 0.39 m ³
@ Rs 51153.76/m ³					= Rs 19942.00
⑦ Const. of C.S.B. gully					
gr. T. 2					R 12
Qty P - (12) = 1082.71 m ³					
" P - (14) = 307.80					
					T = 1340.55 m ³
@ Rs 3572.58/m ³					= Rs 4789222.00
⑧ Paving & laying work					
gr. III					R 12
Qty P - (12) = 365.625 m ³					
Qty P - (15) = 106.88					
					T = 472.505 m ³
					Say 472.51 m ³

Continuation

C = 572764.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B.F = Rs\ 53,27640.00$
					$B.F = 472.51m^2$
					$C.F = 4423.45/m^3$
					$= Rs\ 20,901,840$ $= Rs\ 20,901,840.00$
(9) Const. of pccp					
14	m2	2			
	qty				15
					$= 30.60m^2$
					$C.F = 79,62.41/m^3$
					$= Rs\ 24,3650.00$
(10) Prov. & fixing of masonry symbol					
23	cell				
	qty				13
					$= 1 No$
					$C.F = 11,691.20/m^2$
					$= Rs\ 11,691.00$
(11) Prov. & laying of 20mm					
29	Dr. N.P.H. for irrigation				
					13
	qty				13
					$= 45.00m$
					$C.F = 824.21/m$
					$= Rs\ 37,089.00$
					$C.F = Rs\ 79,101,720.00$

Continuation

79,101,940.00
11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					7910194-20
			B.F = Rs		7910172-00
Add AST @ 12% =					949223-00
					8938518-00
Add Labour etc					79101-00
			C.I - w/y =		79102-00
					8938518-00
			T = Rs		8938518-00
Less C.O. of y.					
bal b/d			= Rs		894-00 ✓
			T = Rs		8937624-00
					8937601-00
Less Payment					2898247-00 ✓
page ②					
					6039377-00
			T = Rs		6039359-00
Handwritten signature					
24-11-20					
OR					
					24-11-20
					A.B.
Liability					710732-00
Consumption material					
					2114-00

LT.T.O.